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Roland Peter Wilcox

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roland Peter Wilcox
Postcode CH42 9PH

Date of birth March 1944

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BROOKFIELD HOMECARE LIMITED
KOALA NORTH WEST LTD

PRIMA BOARD CONVERTERS
LIMITED

DEPLOYABLE FORCE
INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

CALDY GOLF CLUB,LIMITED(THE)
SLA SHELTERS LIMITED

SLA SHELTERS LIMITED

HOYLAKE COTTAGE
ABBEYVILLE FURNITURE LIMITED

ABBEYVILLE FURNITURE LIMITED
BOARDLINK GROUP LIMITED

BOARDLINK GROUP LIMITED
WIPEUPWIPERS LIMITED

WIPEUPWIPERS LIMITED

PRIMA BOARD CONVERTERS
LIMITED

PAPERBOARD PRODUCTS LIMITED

PAPERBOARD PRODUCTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02933526
07314767
04374841

08378355
00194893
05306286
05306286

01844549
04905148

04905148
04597451

04597451
04498900

04498900
04374841

04012846

04012846

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

900474351

900474351
Koala Hub Woodchurch Lane
Birkenhead
Merseyside

British

App. Date

App. Date

11/03/2019
30/10/2016
16/02/2014

01/03/2013
26/03/2011
08/12/2009
17/04/2009

19/02/2008
19/09/2003

19/09/2003
21/11/2002

21/11/2002
30/07/2002

30/07/2002
15/02/2002

12/06/2000

12/06/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/04/2023
17/04/2023
04/03/2018
30/03/2017
28/03/2015
16/07/2014

17/04/2023

02/01/2007

31/01/2007
02/01/2007

31/01/2007
15/02/2022

02/01/2007

31/01/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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CLAYGATE SPECIALTY FILMS
LIMITED

CLAYGATE SPECIALTY FILMS
LIMITED

WILLIAM SHIPSTONE AND
COMPANY LIMITED

WILLIAM SHIPSTONE AND
COMPANY LIMITED
BOARDLINK LIMITED

BOARDLINK LIMITED
FLEXPAP (UK) LIMITED

FLEXPAP (UK) LIMITED
CUTTERS AND PRINTERS LIMITED
CUTTERS AND PRINTERS LIMITED

P.B. PACKAGING LIMITED
P.B. PACKAGING LIMITED

DEESIDE PAPER BOX COMPANY
YEASTVALE (1989) LIMITED
YEASTVALE (1989) LIMITED
KUSIE LIMITED

KUSIE LIMITED

DONCOVE LIMITED
DONCOVE LIMITED

LOCKERBY PACKAGING LIMITED
LOCKERBY PACKAGING LIMITED

GOLDSTAVE LIMITED
GOLDSTAVE LIMITED

SENATOR PAPER LIMITED
SENATOR PAPER LIMITED

GLOWTRADE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03827552

03827552

03307418

03307418

03106701

03106701
02889490

02889490
00366205
00366205

01185851
01185851

00903210

02401369

02401369

02693302

02693302

02477490
02477490

01540110
01540110

02456036
02456036

02324037
02324037

00569614

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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04/02/2000

04/02/2000

19/02/1997

19/02/1997

04/03/1996

08/11/1995
20/01/1994

20/01/1994
26/03/1993
26/03/1993

20/07/1992
20/07/1992

02/06/1992

01/06/1992

01/06/1992

17/03/1992

17/03/1992

06/03/1992
06/03/1992

29/12/1991
29/12/1991

28/12/1991
28/12/1991

01/12/1991
01/12/1991

28/11/1991

900474351

02/01/2007 Company
Secretary
31/01/2007 Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
31/01/2007 Director
02/01/2007 Company
Secretary
31/01/2007 Director
02/01/2007 Company
Secretary
15/09/1992 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
31/01/2007 Director
02/01/2007 Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
25/07/2003 Director
25/07/2003 Company
Secretary
31/01/2007 Director
02/01/2007 Company
Secretary
28/08/1998 Director
Company
Secretary
02/01/2007 Company
Secretary
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GLOWTRADE LIMITED
A & R BOARD SALES LIMITED

TANGA-PACKERS LIMITED
TANGA-PACKERS LIMITED
BOARDLINK LIMITED

DEVA PAPER & BOARD CO. LIMITED
DEVA PAPER & BOARD CO. LIMITED
BOARDLINK LIMITED

DEESIDE PAPER BOX COMPANY
HAWARDEN TRANSPORT LIMITED
HAWARDEN TRANSPORT LIMITED

EETHRI LIMITED
GEOFARD PACKAGING LIMITED

GEOFARD PACKAGING LIMITED
TAVENERS PLC.

N/A* - no information available

00569614
02429221

02537312

02537312
00955440
01750040
01750040

00955440
00903210
01776815
01776815

02578226
01727946

01727946
00271817

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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28/11/1991
04/10/1991

05/09/1991

05/09/1991
18/07/1991
18/07/1991
18/07/1991

18/07/1991
31/05/1991
11/05/1991
11/05/1991

30/01/1991
15/12/1990

15/12/1990
13/04/1988

900474351

31/01/2007
29/07/2005

31/01/2007
31/01/2007
02/01/2007
02/01/2007

29/08/1996

13/04/1988

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



